G aStO n CO u nty Bdarc? 2?tccl)grr?:1?snsti)<l)ners

www.gastongov.com

Tax

Board Action

File #: 19-393

Commissioner Fraley - Tax Collections - Pursuant to G.S. 105-381, the Tax Collector Requests that the Listed Tax
Refunds be Made. (Real Estate - $15,457.59; Vehicles and ETC - $334.36; VTS Refunds - $9,839.15; Grand Total -
$25,631.10)

STAFF CONTACT
Luke Sisk - Tax Collections Administrator - 704-866-3034

BACKGROUND

The Gaston County Tax Collector has examined the requests for refunds and has determined that the requests are
properly authorized by statute and should be granted and the persons and/or firms listed below have requested the
refund of taxes paid pursuant to GS 105-381(b).

The Board of Commissioners authorized payment of refunds to said persons and/or firms in the amounts stated with such
funds coming from Account 010-00-0000-0000-23010.

ATTACHMENTS
Tax Refunds Listing for August 2019

DO NOT TYPE BELOW THIS LINE

taken by the Board of Commissioners as foIIows

,.,a,q [2 ] v'

NO. DATE M1 M2 CBrown JBrown  AFrale}~ BHovis ( TKeIghgr TPhiIbec@" Wc’ﬁigy.j x Vote
‘s o %“-J.Q" !
?;_\ 4 ﬂ..'q: . ‘,&QQ %‘ .
2019-267  09/24/2019 CB BH A A AB A AB ALYVARY U

DISTRIBUTION: ' ‘
Laserfiche Users

A=AYE, N=NAY, AB=ABSENT, ABS=ABSTAIN, U=UNANIMOUS




TAXPAYER NAME OWNER NAME AMOUNT

AUGUST 2019 REAL ESTATE

Payne, Priscilla $136.91

Martin, Richard James $106.84
Muse, Michelle A $238.63
Bickley, Janet $216.80
Martin, Mary Ann $120.00
Neesmith, Daniel $142.13
Neesmith, Daniel $152.78
Mewhorter, Edward $141.40
Molihan, Zachary A $164.01
Cagle, Thomas J $186.43
Williams, Terry M $114.56
Alexander, Ricky $112.28
Hall, Warrren C $108.28
Chen, Yifei $766.81
Yi, Bo $766.81
Yi, Bo $677.65
Yi, Bo $677.65
Eastwood, Renee Lynn $155.25
Abernathy, Nancy H $126.70
Alexander, Ricky $112.28
Alexander, Ricky $112.28
Alexander, Ricky $112.28
Alexander, Ricky $112.28
Christopher, Crystal $107.61
Cody, Harvey $111.86
Crisco, Angela $119.57
Friday, Kevin L $140.92
Hoggard, Hayden $303.04
Hoggard, Hayden $303.04
Hopkins, Donna $100.00
Hopkins, Donna $100.00
Payseur, James Lee $105.76
Underwood, Pamela $200.00
Williams, Terry $116.28
Yang, Li $3,765.97
Alexander, Ricky $112.28
Alexander, Ricky $162.81
Allison, Tamatha $151.55
Beaty, Roger Dale $235.25
Bowen, Kenneth Eugene $149.71
Dannelley, Donette $120.54
Davis, Karen $138.90
Friday, Kevin L $140.92
Hall, Warren C $108.28
Neesmith, Daniel $111.52
Neesmith, Daniel $151.80
; Gaston County Tax $140.71
: Grant Homes LLC $104.33
: Hinson, Eric $118.95
Hoggard, Hayden $119.85
Johnson, Robert W $125.87




TAXPAYER NAME

AUGUST 2019 REAL ESTATE (Continued)
Alexander, Ricky
Gaston County Tax
Hawkins Real Estate
Leeper, Tamatha
Neesmith, Daniel
Sellers, Joe! Eric
Yarborough, Anna G
Carpenter, Kristy L
Littlejohn, Vania
TOTAL

AUGUST 2019 VEHICLES & ETC
Hughes, Jerry Wayne

Friday, Kevin L

Warren L Tadlock

TOTAL

AUGUST VTS REFUNDS
Abromaitis, Sara Lauren

Allf, Jeanne Cooper

Barnes, Rebecca Phillips
Blalock, Christopher Ray
Cisneros, Genaro Adame
City of Bessemer City

City of Bessemer City

City of Bessemer City
Coleman, Shirley Styers
Cunningham, Vivian Terry
Emery, Robert Joseph

Evans, John Benjamin Garfield
Fail, Ronald Brian

Fox, Wanda Barnes

Fuell, Linda Becks

Gastonia Industrial Realty Corp
Gnt Management LLC

Gulf Coast LLC

Harris, Samuel Jeremiah

Hill, Jeffery Dale

House, Matthew Douglas
Huskins, Betty Carolyn

Jakel, April Mary

Lincoln County Tax

Lockman, Danny Ralph
Morrow, Alonzo Arien I
National Coatings & Supplies JTW
Niemeyer, Charles John JR
Nolen, Danny Keith JR

Otuel, Boyce Maynard
Pender County Tax Collection
Perez, Jesus Luis

Pons, Sussan Parker

OWNER NAME AMOUNT

$182.45
$137.48
$146.61
$226.14
$146.26
$103.60
$711.90
$192.43
$382.36
$15,457.59

$112.84
$108.40
$113.12
$334.36

$107.45
$136.03
$156.67
$164.88
$538.17
$358.98
$506.20
$623.94
$121.14
$302.82
$130.24
$103.70
$203.84
$130.52
$104.93
$322.63
$744.60
$152.79
$125.64
$149.33
$195.79
$136.32
$113.64
$311.82
$124.83
$101.49
$143.85
$134.42
$215.35
$270.18
$119.60
$145.77
$111.48




TAXPAYER NAME OWNER NAME

AUGUST VTS REFUNDS (Continued)
Ruffalo, Donald Edward
Sadler, Ronald David
Shrader, Steven Allen
Shrader, Steven Allen
Slater, Shelia Harrison
Snead, Michael Ray

Todd, Jason McDonald
Tolentino, Antonia Cardenas
Varela, Luis Manuel

Wheels LT

TOTAL

GRAND TOTAL

AMOUNT

$189.65
$347.66
$151.94
$115.00
$184.80
$111.95
$450.07
$176.36
$672.90
$129.78
$9,839.15

$25,631.10




